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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 10:10 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 28.55 DRAKOU, Theodora GRE Banja Luka 26.5.2013.
Rekordi BL Open W1 30.33 SAMARDŽIĆ, Matea CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W2 30.90 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 27.5.2017.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STEINS, Kristina 95 Latvia 30.26 715
2. JUSIĆ, Aida 02 PK Velenje 30.65 688
3. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 30.84 675
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 31.56 630
5. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 31.60 627
6. JOVANOVIĆ, Ksenija 99 Velika Kikinda 32.06 601
7. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.87 557
8. EREMUT, Ana 98 Mornar 33.05 548
9. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 33.18 542

10. LIZAN, Eker 00 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 33.31 536
11. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 33.52 526
12. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Crna Gora 33.68 518
13. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.74 515
14. LEVAŠIČ, Manca 02 PK Koper 34.05 501
15. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.87 467
16. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 Sparta 35.06 459
17. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 35.09+0,77 458
18. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 35.74 434
19. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.86 429
20. TODOROVIČ, Nika 02 PK Lafarge Trbovlje 36.05 422

LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 36.05 422
22. STANOJEVIĆ, Isidora 02 Olymp, BL 36.44 409
23. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.70 400
24. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 37.03 390
25. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.13 387
26. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 37.25 383
27. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 37.39 379
28. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.56 373
29. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 37.86 365
30. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 39.53+0,86 320
31. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 40.15 306
32. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 40.33+0,70 302
33. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 40.47+0,72 298
34. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 40.67 294
35. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 41.05+0,78 286
36. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 43.95+0,97 233
37. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 44.61+0,82 223
38. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 45.67+0,86 208
39. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 45.85+0,89 205
40. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 48.53+0,80 173
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

41. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 48.65+0,89 172
42. JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 54.52+0,42 122
43. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 56.66+0,87 108
44. RAĐAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:01.90+1,16 83
45. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:05.03+1,01 72
46. GREB RADMANOVIĆ, Ema 10 Mladost, BL 1:11.29+0,81 54

W 1

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 30.84 675
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 31.56 630
3. GRUJIĆ, Vanja 03 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.87 557
4. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Nis 2005 33.18 542
5. KULJACA, Jovana 04 Crna Gora 33.68 518
6. SARENAC, Nina 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.74 515
7. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 35.74 434
8. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 36.70 400
9. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 37.03 390

10. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 40.33+0,70 302
11. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 41.05+0,78 286
12. PANGERC, Gaia 04 PK Koper 45.85+0,89 205

W 2

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 35.09+0,77 458
2. TUMER, Nisan 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 35.86 429
3. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 36.05 422
4. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.13 387
5. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.56 373
6. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 37.86 365
7. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 40.15 306
8. PAJEK STARMAN, Aurora 06 PK Koper 40.67 294
9. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 43.95+0,97 233

10. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 44.61+0,82 223

W 3

1. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 37.39 379
2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 39.53+0,86 320
3. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 40.47+0,72 298
4. STJEPANOVIĆ, Katarina 08 22. April, BL 45.67+0,86 208
5. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 48.53+0,80 173
6. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 48.65+0,89 172
7. JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 54.52+0,42 122
8. RAĐAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 56.66+0,87 108
9. RAĐAN, Ana 10 Olymp, BL 1:01.90+1,16 83

10. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 22. April, BL 1:05.03+1,01 72
11. GREB RADMANOVIĆ, Ema 10 Mladost, BL 1:11.29+0,81 54
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